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ueensland Calendar

Term 1 Tuesday 28 January - Thursday 9 April

11 weeks
(Teachers Commence 24 January 2020)

Term Break Tuesday 14 April - Friday 17 April 1 weeks

Term 2 . Monday 20 April - Friday 26 June . 10 weeks

Semester Break . Monday 29 June - Friday 17 July | 3 edie

Term 3 Tuesday 21 July - Friday 25 September 10 weeks
(Teachers Commence 20 July 2020)

Term Break Monday 28 September - friday 9 October | 2weeks

Term 4 . Monday 12 October - Thursday 17 December . 9 weeks

Semester Break Monday 21 December - Friday 29 January 2021 6 weeks




